

Case No. 191/19

FIR No.121/19
PS – Shastri Park.
State Vs. Samar.

31.01.2020

Present: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.
Mohd. Bilal, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
At the request of Ld. Counsel for the accused, put up on
28.02.2020 for arguments on the point of charge.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
31.01.2020