

State Vs. Samar

FIR No.121/19

PS. 121/2019

Case No.191/2019

28.02.2020

Pr: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused is produced from J/C.

Ld. Counsel for accused is not available since morning. It is

**2.35 PM.**

Put up on 31.03.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)

ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/28.02.2020

S