

State Vs. Samar
FIR No. 121/2019
PS. Shastri Park
Case No.191/2019

Court hearing through Webex online meeting.

12.01.2021

It is 12.30 PM.

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarathi, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

Mohd. Bilal, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Put up for arguments on the point of charge on 20.02.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/12.01.2021

s