

State Vs. Samar  
FIR No. 121/2019  
PS. Shastri Park  
Case No. 191/2019

Physical Hearing

20.02.2021

Pr: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.

Accused is not produced from J/C.

Fresh Vakaltnama filed one behalf of accused. Be taken on record.

Earlier vakaltnama discharged.

Let Production warrant against accused be issued for the next date of hearing.

Put up for arguments on charge on 05.04.2021.

( Devender Kumar)  
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/20.02.2021

s