

SC No. 191/2019
State Vs. Samar
FIR No. 121/2019
PS Shastri Park

05.09.2022

Present: Sh.Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is on interim bail.

PW1 Baby Begum and PW2 Naseem are absent despite service. Issue B/Ws in the sum of Rs.5,000/- each against them for next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on 06.09.2022 i.e the date already fixed.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
05.09.2022